
番号 選手名 所属 ＳＦ Ｆ

佐藤武男
97

優勝

佐藤武男
63,63

林　正之
85

72

93

テニコミ千葉

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ

ＪＦＥ

西村信二

林　正之

13

37

男子５０シングルス 準決勝以上

梅野正人

佐藤武男
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

97

WO

83

80

wo

97

83

97

82

80

83

81

84

WO

81

83

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

9

ＢＹＥ

ラビット

美浜ＴＧ

寺畠知道 ＪＦＥ

飛川博信

柳沼圭一

吉田茂樹

カメレオン

高野　修

3

4

5

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ

幕張ベイタウン

高野　修

齋藤　貢

21

22

23

1

2

男子５０シングルス

吉田茂樹

浜辺正雄 てにぱら幕張

16

14

15

12

11

24

17

18

19

20

13

10

6

7

8

木村　稔

倉持祐一

エア・チョット

ＢＭＴＣ

木村聡太

飯塚和久

グリーンウッド

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ

Ｋ・Ｓ・Ｔ

堀越健二

森田成司

中村雄二

木村聡太

木村　稔

倉持祐一

倉持祐一

木村　稔

木村　稔

齋藤　貢

木村聡太

森田成司

森田成司

梅野正人

鈴木道弘

梅野正人

中村雄二

堀越健二

中村雄二

テニコミ千葉

梅野正人

梅野正人

梅野正人

鈴木道弘

リバーサイド

キューブ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

堀越健二

森田成司

木村聡太

小木曽 敦

ＳＧＴＣ

チーム・カメ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

wo

85

83

84

wo

97

82

85

81

wo

86

wo

83

86

多保田仁志

風見　豊

庄司達也

多保田仁志

小河原　仁
佐藤武男

ＢＹＥ

佐藤武男

佐藤武男

ＢＹＥ

千葉クラブ

庄司達也

萩原慎太郎

萩原慎太郎

ＭＭＴＣ

多保田仁志

太田寿彦

山本克実

幕張ベイタウン

山本克実

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ

ＴＳＫ
山本克実

ＢＹＥ

風見　豊

48

41

42

31

43

44

45

46

47

40

27

28

29

30

中台一幸

佐藤正德

稲葉重彦

塩塚浩昭

幕張ベイタウン

てにぱら幕張

佐藤武志34

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ32

岩本岳

33

38

39

37

35

36

25

26

男子５０シングルス

川相吉弘 ＪＦＥ

ＢＹＥ
中台一幸

中台一幸

中台一幸

佐藤正德

塩塚浩昭

佐藤武志

本郷

塩塚浩昭

高洲

佐藤武男

稲葉重彦

佐藤武志

塩塚浩昭

塩塚浩昭

Ｋｅｎ’ｓ

ルネサンス鷹之台

千葉庭球会

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ

Ｔ＆Ｋ吉田一之

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

佐藤武男 ＪＦＥ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

81

84

82

86

82

83

82

WO

84

82

83

WO

81

WO

80

清水川元

アートヒル

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ

大橋孝一

ＢＹＥ

西村信二

桂　英夫

杉山元明

末木　忠

清水川元

西村信二

杉山元明

佐治領一

清水川元

西村信二

本田幸男

桂　英夫

杉山元明

伊藤誠一

杉山元明

サンモニ安達隆夫

中島　憲

大橋孝一

天蔵貴之

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ杉山元明

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

伊藤誠一

ルネサンス鷹之台

西村信二

検見川

ＳＧＴＣ

瑞穂

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ

アルドール

加来真一

ＢＹＥ

51

52

53

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

アルドール

本田幸男

桂　英夫

ＢＹＥ

55

56

58

チーム・カメ

幕張ベイタウン

佐々木真人

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉末木　忠

57

54

59

60

61

62

63

64

71

72

65

66

67

68

69

70

49

50

男子５０シングルス

宍戸　勝 リバーサイド

本田幸男

本田幸男

西村信二

天蔵貴之

佐治領一

加来真一

早川智雄 Ｋｅｎ’ｓ

加来真一

今野良洋
今野良洋

ＢＹＥ
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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

81

82

WO

84

84

85

84

97

WO

82

97

ＷＯ

81

97

WO

82

林　正之

山田兼士

林　正之

庄野嘉高

ルネサンス鷹之台

あすみが丘

ＳＧＴＣ

庄野嘉高

岩澤茂好

木津　進

山田兼士

林　正之

岡田吉史

林　正之

三浦晋一

岩澤茂好

岩澤茂好

秋葉秀樹

林津好寿

73

74

男子５０シングルス

木津　進 誉田ＹＨ

海藤正明
ＢＹＥ

96

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ

86

78

79

Ｅ・Ｔ金　泰泳

イースタン

佐々木芳章

秋葉秀樹

80

77

87

88

81

82

83

84

85

75

76

工藤俊明

Ｆｒｏｍ　Ｔｈｉｒｔｙ

アルドール

ドリーム

海藤正明

林津好寿

野原　勉

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

アートヒル

ＮＩＣＨＯＭＥ

誉田ＹＨ

礪波直人

広沢隆紀

瑞穂

Ｔ-ＤＡＴ林　正之

木戸大介

礪波直人

木津　進

野原　勉

佐々木芳章

山田兼士

岡田吉史

林　正之

木戸大介

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

三浦晋一

岡田吉史

山田兼士

磯辺一番地

ＢＹＥ
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